MODEL version
(M/S/A)
tub oil
volume
frying
capacity
hourly
frying
capacity
bench
type
on
stand
with
proofer power voltage
dimensions
weight
A B C D
lt pcs pcs/h B S C kW V-Hz mm Kg
FRY16MB MANUAL 26 16 160 √ X X 3 230-50 687 210 645 1174 50
FRY16MS MANUAL 26 16 160 X √ X 3 230-50 687 1080 645 1174 60
FRY16MC MANUAL 26 16 160 X X √ 3 230-50 687 1080 645 1174 70
FRY24MB MANUAL 36 26 240 √ X X 3,6 400-50 880 210 645 1560 60
FRY24MS MANUAL 36 26 240 X √ X 3,6 400-50 880 1080 645 1560 75
FRY24MC MANUAL 36 26 240 X X √ 3,6 400-50 880 1080 645 1560 85
FRY36SS SEMI-AUTO 43 36 360 X √ X 7,4 400-50 860 1075 820 1560 105
FRY36SC SEMI-AUTO 43 36 360 X X √ 8,6 400-50 860 1075 820 1560 130
FRY48SS SEMI-AUTO 55 48 480 X √ X 7,4 400-50 1050 1075 820 1942 150
FRY48SC SEMI-AUTO 55 48 480 X X √ 8,6 400-50 1050 1075 820 1942 175
FRY60SS SEMI-AUTO 67 60 600 X √ X 7,4 400-50 1243 1075 820 2315 195
FRY60SC SEMI-AUTO 67 60 600 X X √ 8,6 400-50 1243 1075 820 2315 220
FRY60AS AUTOMATIC 67 60 600 X √ X 7,4 400-50 1400 1075 820 2500 195
FRY60AC AUTOMATIC 67 60 600 X X √ 8,6 400-50 1400 1075 820 2500 220
G
E
N
E